SP E C I F I C AT I O N S
Grade Weight Thickness Porosity Pressure Pressure DOP Retentive
(g/m2) (mm) (%) Drop Drop retention pore,
(kPa) (psi) (%, 0.3 µm) liquid (µm)
PF100 500 1.00 77 0.059 0.00856 70 10
PF060 240 0.50 75 0.069 0.01001 75 6
PF050 210 0.36 73 0.26 0.0377 85 5
PF040 500 0.95 75 0.21 0.03045 95 4

• Superior handling characteristics compared to either glass or quartz
• Available in sheets and disks
Specifications and ordering information on page 38.
Four grades of fibrous filter media are available in
sheets, disks, and thimble form for air pollution
monitoring.
OR D E R I N G IN F O R M AT I O N
Grade Quantity/package
21 – 70 mm diameter disks 100
90 – 150 mm diameter disks 50
300 x 300 mm sheets 10
Available in disks in the following diameters (mm): 21, 24, 25, 26, 37, 45, 47, 55, 70, 90, 110, 125, 150
Order by specifying first the grade of filter then the diameter, e.g. PG6090MM, PG60125MM.
Compos i te  F i l ter
• Composite Filter PG60 is specially developed for the measurement of dust concentration in the air
• PTFE coated: Naturally hydrophobic and unaffected by humidity
AP P L I C AT I O N S
• Air pollution analysis
• Air dust analysis
Note: Cannot be used for liquid filtration
2-Piece Monitors
Pore Size (µm) Color Surface Quantity Sterile Sterile w/
Hydrophobic Edge
0.45 White Gridded 50/pk 37AS245BS 37AS245BS-HE
0.45 Black Gridded 50/pk 37AS245PS 37AS245PS-HE
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
41
www.advantecmfs .com
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
800-334-7132
40
37 mm Moni tors  for  Mic rob ia l  and Contaminat ion  Ana lys is
Pre-assembled 2- and 3-piece units contain a built-in membrane filter and a sup-
port pad. Monitors are suitable for field collection and transportation of samples
as well as analysis in the laboratory. Samples collected on the press-fit membrane
can then be cultured in place or removed for further analysis.
Monitor Sets include a 2-piece monitor, plugs, sampling tube, and 3-way connec-
tor. Individually packaged sets are pre-sterilized and are ideal for field sampling.
37 mm Monitors.
Test Type
AP P L I C AT I O N S
Recommended Product
Housing Membrane
Bacterial Analysis 2- or 3-piece 0.45 µm white/black
gridded
Yeast/Mold Analysis 2- or 3-piece 0.80 µm white/black
gridded
Aerosol Analysis 2-piece 0.45 µm white plain
Contamination Analysis 2- or 3-piece 0.45 µm white plain/
gridded
OR D E R I N G IN F O R M AT I O N
3-Piece Monitors
Pore Size (µm) Color Surface Quantity Sterile Non-Sterile
0.45 White Plain 50/pk - 37AS345AN
0.45 White Gridded 50/pk 37AS345BS -
0.45 Black Gridded 50/pk 37AS345PS -
0.80 White Plain 50/pk - 37AS380AN
0.80 White Gridded 50/pk 37AS380BS 37AS380BN
0.80 Black Gridded 50/pk - 37AS380PN
37 mm Monitor Sets.
SP E C I F I C AT I O N S
Monitor Type 2-piece 3-piece
Housing Styrene Acrylonitrile